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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
( GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA )

PRETORIA THIS 9™ DAY OF JUNE 2015

TUESDAY

CRIMINAL TRIALS

IN COURT GA AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAM

IN COURT GB AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOLOPA

IN COURT GC AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TEFFO

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

URGENT COURT

IN COURT 2D AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE THLAPI

IN COURT 6D AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TUCHTEN
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CRIMINAL APPEALS
IN COURT 6A AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAM
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NKOSI
Name of Advocate for the state : Cottzee
No. | Case no. Name of Appellant Jail/Bail
1. A747/14 J P Mahlangu + 1 unknown
2. A764/14 P P Mavumule bail
3. A877/14 B Masuku jail
ADMISSIONS

IN COURT 6A AT 10:00

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAM
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NKOSI

FREDERICK SEKWAILA MOLLO ADV 15148/15
LUNGISANI AMOS SITHOLE ADV 15147/15
LIHLE HLOPHE ADV 14610/15
MONIQUE COOK ATT 27652/15
CARL GUSTAVSON VON BRATT ATT 27468/15
TOKA RICHARD MOILOA ATT 27695/15
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7. NIKITA CALDEIRA LUME ATT 27472/15

8. LIAAQAT TOBIAS ATT 27023/15

IN COURT 6G AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BASSON

1. LUVUYO MFAKU ADV 25417/15

2. TAZI CHRISTINAH NEMAORANI ADV 25419/15

3. SKUTO DAVID MEFOPHA ADV 27482/15

4. KHOTSO CALVIN MASHIANE ATT 27755/15

5. JOHN PAUL ABBOTT CON 27215/15
CIVIL APPEALS

IN COURT 6G AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JANSE VAN NIEUWENHUIZEN
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BASSON

LOURENE NEL VS THE EXECUTOR OF THE LATE ESTATE: ARIE NEVEN
MATSAFENI TRANSPORT VS FREDDY MUCHAYENI KHOZA

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS

IN COURT 2A AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOTHL;E

IN COURT 2B AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOLLAPEN

IN COURT 2C AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DEWRANCE

A543/13
A101/14
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OPPOSED MOTIONS
IN COURT 6F AT 10:00

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LEGODI

IN COURT B AT 10:00 PALACE
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE AA LOUW

IN COURT6B AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HUGHES

IN COURT 8A AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOOVERTJIE

JUDGMENTS

IN COURT 6C AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KUBUSHI

Grace Lo Chien +1

\Y/

AG unlimited Prospects (Pty) Ltd+3
Case#51201/14

Seson Olumide Farin & 7 others

Vs

Minister of Justice and Constitutional Development

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE
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LEAVE TO APPEALS

INCOURT B AT 9:30 PALACE

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE AA LOUW
3. NAMES : MTHETHWA A SHOKANE
CASE NO: CC114/2012

IN COURT 4D AT 9;30
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TOLMAY

CASE NAME; BENTEL ASSOCIATES v FOURWAYS PRECINCT
CASE NO: 49962/13
BAIL APPLICATION

IN COURT 4A AT 9;30
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SWARTZ

1 VUSI | MOKOENA +1 VS  THE STATE

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

SPECIAL CIVIL TRIALS

IN COURT 4B AT 10:00 UNTILL 12/06
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JANSEN

IN COURT C AT 10:00 PALACE UNTILL12/06
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DE VOS

IN COURT 6C AT 10:00 UNTILL 19/06
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KUBUSHI
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IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

37*° COURT MOTIONS

IN COURT 4G AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PRINSLOO

IN COURT 4E AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JW LOUW

CIVIL TRIALS THAT STOOD DOWN

IN COURT 6E AT 9;30 ROLL CALL
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LEDWABA DJ P

A W CARSHAGEN VS  ABSA INSURANCE COMP 52057/10
B V PIETERSEN VS RAF 26694/13
C T J MASHIGO VS RAF 42579/12
D T P MATLALA VS RAF 33421/13
E P S MOLAETSI VS RAF 54427/13
F S MATSOBANE VS RAF 64879/12
G J R DIALE VS RAF 2275/13
H MA  MASHILO VS RAF 52875/11
I T F SELALEDI VS RAF 70219/12
J B A KHOMO VS RAF 65681/12
K C S MEY VS RAF 8047/13

L ADV A J DU TOIT VS RAF 21402/14



IN COURT 6E AT 9;30 ROLL CAL

LA SEEKOEI

M J KOTOLO

J W ROSSOUW

P M MOKOENA

NV HORING

D J WIESE

S KHUSI

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LEDWABA DJ P

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

B D MODODISO

G W KABINE

SS MASIMULA

J W SHABA

MADIKANE G

DE KLERK V A

MGIDIJ M

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS
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RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

71272/13

20798/13

3910/11

21429/13

45503/13

28368/12

68052/13

CIVIL TRIALS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

9 JUNE 2015

RAF

SERTIFICATE

PREFD

PREFDATE

PREFDATE

30261/14

73562/14

12816/13

33011/13

15594/14

24624/14

15436/12



Page 8 of 15

1. GAMEDE M D VS RAF 12684/13

2. DLOMOJ VS RAE _NO FILE 23180/13

3. MAHOA L D OBO MINOR VS RAF NO FILE20341/13

4. MOEKETSIPJ VS RAF 17512/13

5. KHABANE T J VS RAF 14752/13

6. SHANGEM P OBO S B VS RAF 60940/13

7. GOOSENJP VS RAF 24878/13

8. RIAAN ERIC HERMAN VS RAF 70183/11

9. NDHLOVU G E VS RAF 61045/13
10.MASHELE J VS RAF 42074/12
11.MULIMAAC VS RAF 70561/12

12. ADAMO A VS RAF 43308/12
13.BUTHELEZI S F VS RAEF _NO FILE 53235/11

14. MSOMI N P OBO SANELE VS RAF 7339/13
15.NUKERI J VS RAF _NO FILE 13819/12
16.MOREKI J M VS RAF REMOVED 44135/12
17. MM KOBE VS RAF 50314/14

18. M JIYANE VS RAF 40573/13

19. M W MAHASHA VS RAF 2988/13
20.TSHABALALAM J VS RAF 17007/12

21.T L TLHAKO VS RAF REMOVED 43800/13
22.M KAFAKWEDELE VS RAF 60940/14

23.S MOQONDEKI VS RAF NOFILE 18284/13

24. GANOKA P VS RAF 487/13
25.PIETERS JA VS RAF 55135/12C
26.NETSHITUNGULWANE T G VS RAF 71048/12
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27.PIETERS M C JOBO PIETERS C MVS RAF 55132/12B
28.UGOCHUKWU P C VS RAF 24332/13
29.N MASEBUKO VS RAF 63508/13

30. D SOSOBO VS RAE _NO FILE 37313/12
31.KHUMALO S E VS RAF 44136/12
32.PILANEM L VS RAF 38383/13
33.MOFOKENG M C OBO MINOR VS RAF 65428/13
34. ALTONNT NGOBO VS RAF 65295/13
35.SENTSHO M M VS RAF 70442/13
36.MATJEKE T P VS RAF 15184/12
37.NDLOVU C Z VS RAF 42000/12
38.LEKGOATHIL R VS RAF NO FILE 19772/12
39.SKENJANA L VS RAF 64858/13
40. RC LEKGAU VS RAF 27612/14
41.VILJOEN S M VS RAF 38267/13

42. P G KAULE VS RAF 17147/14
43.DU PLESSIS P J VS RAF 59384/13
44 MAREE M VS RAF 71060/13
45. B D SEELETSE VS RAF 3450/14
46.ADAMS J VS RAF 20458/09

47.T SELAHLE VS RAF 31778/13
48. MTSHAWE Z VS RAF 42490/10
49.NKUNA R VS RAF 8933/14
50.MPHUMZI M VS RAF 59241/10
51.FINGWANA M J VS RAF 46939/13

52.M C TOALE VS RAF 37751/13
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53.NTULIAK VS RAF 44598/13
54.SHABALALAM T VS RAF 62084/13
55.NTLANGA N VS RAF 54684/09
56.VALLENTYNCD VS RAF 38629/12
57.DUMZELA P VS RAF REMOVED 28131/12
58.MBAMBO V D VS RAF 37200/12
59.MALATSI M VS RAF 43412/12

60.N G MASILO & NMS MINDERJARIGES VS RAF 53127/13
61.LEOKAOKE J M NMS NTHAKO K S VS RAF 36862/12
62.SITHOLE W VS RAF 41717/12
63.MOYO E M VS RAF _NO FILE 30235/11
64. WAITSI G VS RAF 77712/09
65.NAIDU N D VS RAEF _NO FILE 65577/13
66.BOOYENS MR VS RAF 53704/12
67.MAPHANGA C M VS RAF 3017/14

68. MORAJANE E OBO N P MORAJANE VS RAF 564/11
69.NTSHABELE K P VS RAISAZ Z 34159/12
70.VICTORIA S J VS RAF 74760/13
71.BUKELWA 1J VS RAF 74756/13
72.KRUGERJHD VS RAF 32653/13
73.LABUSCHAGNE R D VS RAF 62938/13

74 MAJOZING +1 VS RAF 49256/13

75.LOUW T VS RAF 31359/13

76.DU CHATTELIERCB G VS RAF 14348/13

77.M J MAKERE OBO 2 MINORS VS RAF 37434/13
78.GROOTBOOM E J VS RAF 55974/13
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79.RITSON T W VS NELPJL NOFILE 34030/10
80.NDLOVU S W VS RAF 61861/13
81.MULLER | VS RAF 40900/11
82.MATHEBULAB T VS RAF 38550/09
83.MOKOENA B N OBO NM MASENYA VS RAF 66084/11
84.SEQWAPAM T VS RAF 14397/12
85.THEKO L OBO THEKO K T VS RAF 52409/12
86.KUBAYIS P VS RAF 22098/12
87.MASEMOLAD S VS RAF 45333/14
88.SEBOTHE M M OBO MPHO SEBOTHE VS RAF 312/14
89.NDUNGA M M VS RAF 70775/13
90.MTHOMBENI P VS RAF 63057/12

91. MKHENZE Z VS RAF 71409/13
92.SNYMAN M ADV VS RAF 34965/11
93.ZITHAZR VS RAF 26029/12
94. MTIMUNYE D V VS RAF 47642/13
95.MALULEKANS P VS RAF 32474/13
96.KHOZA M | VS RAF 32471/13
97.KHOZA M S VS RAF 54233/13
98. MAROKANE B VS RAF 32269/13
99.MARUMA R VS RAF 36689/11
100. JUDITHJ VS RAF 28417/12
101. GOLELEAL VS RAF 72610/13
102. SMITH BARNARD/VISSER C VS RAF 57739/12
103. NEVHUHULWI S E OBO T NEVHUHULWI VS RAF 71600/13
104. NGWENYAMAE G VS RAF 12186/12




105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.
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NDUBANE P T VS RAF 28418/12
PHUNGWAYO C B VS RAF 26726/13
MHAULE J N VS RAF REMOVED 43322/11
HERKULAS P VENTER VS MIN OF POLICE 71602/13
VARIAWA Y | VS RAF 47533/13
SEBOPELA M L VS RAF 2975/14
SEBOPELA M L OBO SEBOPELAO S VS RAF 3023/14
MAKERITLAE M VS RAF 19425/13

VAN DER MERWE G L VS MINSTER OF POLICE +1 65851/13
RAMANEMANE D R VS PRASA REMOVED 69912/13
LESENYEHO K L VS RAF 8843/14
KGARUME M R VS PRASA 26833/13
MTHEMBU D R VS PRASA 69913/13
SICELO MQ VS RAF 76617/10
BRIDGING ADVANCES EDMS BPK VS 2DE RIVIER LANDGOED 20442/12
BRIDGING ADVANCES BPK VS WESSELSHJ+4 35821/12
BIDEASY AUCTIONS LTD VS FEIZUL AYOB TRUST 71418/13

COURIER GUY CC T/A COURIER GUY VS HASTEWAY TRADE +1 29052/13
HLASE S L VS RAF 18527/13
MPINGA Z P VS RAF 4469/14

MSINDO J D VS RAF 15870/13

NOKO S W VS RAF 44882/14
MACQUIRE S J VS RAF NO FILE 35868/12
MPHAFUDI R A VS RAF 53337/12
MANAUTLALA M C VS RAF 49700/14
NONYANAV G VS RAF 4043/14




131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.
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J T MAJANE VS RAF 66691/12

L W KOLA VS RAF 60761/14
X LUNGSANI VS RAF 16561/14
P SIKAKANE VS RAF 64951/14

R MASHILANGOAKO VS RAF 18669/14
T NDLOVU VS RAF 5142/12
KEKANA L A VS RAF 66892/13

N SIGWEBO VS RAF READINESS 37019/14
C H JANSE VAN VUUREN VS RAF READINESS 35330/12
Von wielligh D C VS RAF NO FILE 45820/11
LUAMBO N M VS RAF 23835/13
MODIBA M A VS RAF 67156/11

CIVIL TRIAL JUDGES

IN COURT A AT 10:00 PALACE

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PRETORIUS

IN COURT 4C AT 10:00

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MAKHAFOLA

Case Number : 49928/11
W K Chiloane vs Minister of Safety and Security
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IN COURT 4D AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TOLMAY

IN COURT 4 F AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOLEFE

IN COURT 8B AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HIEMSTRA

IN COURT 8C AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MABENA

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

IN COURT AT 10:00
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

COURTS AVAILABLE
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